Novitool® Aero® Splice Press
In industrial baking environments creating a perfect endless splice can be challenging – especially when downtime can
be as high as $50,000 per hour. Since downtime can be a substantial cost to industrial baking operations, the fact that
endless belt splicing is easier, faster, and more consistent with the Novitool® Aero® Splice Press is significant. The Aero
Press is ideal for splicing lightweight plied urethane and other thermoplastic belting often used in the industrial baking
process. And the high quality finished splice ensures dough is handled without tearing, sticking, or marking.
State-of-the-Art Endless Splicing for Baking Operations

1500 mm x 405 mm x 635 mm
59" x 16" x 25"
1800 mm x 405 mm x 635 mm
71" x 16" x 25"
2100 mm x 405 mm x 710 mm
82.7" x 16" x 28"
2450 mm x 405 mm x 710 mm
96.5" x 16" x 28"
2500 mm x 533 mm x 710 mm
98.4" x 21" x 28"
Aero® Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codein mm
24 625 AERO-625 09000
36 925 AERO-925 09001
48 1225 AERO-1225 09002
60 1525 AERO-1525 09003
72 1835 AERO-1835 09004
84 2135 AERO-2135 09005
Aero® Power Compatibility and Power Cord Specifications
Power 625 925 1225 1525 1835 2135 Plug End Ordering Number Item Code
1ph 110V, 15A R N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A AERO-G3-CBL-110V1PH-N5-15 09006
1ph 110V, 20A R R R N/A N/A N/A AERO-G3-CBL-110V1PH-N5-20 09007
1ph 110V, 20A R R R N/A N/A N/A N/A AERO-G3-CBL-110V1PH 09364
1ph 230V, 30A F F F F R R N/A AERO-G3-CBL-230V1PH 09365
1ph 230V, 30A F F F F R R AERO-G3-CBL-230V1PH-NL6-30 09010
3ph 230V, 20A F F F R R R AERO-G3-CBL-230V3PH-NL15-20 09011
3ph 230V, 30A F F F F R R AERO-G3-CBL-230V3PH-L15-30 09020
3ph 460V N/A N/A N/A F F F AERO-G3-CBL-460V3PH-L16-30 09014
3ph 230V, 16A F F F R R R N/A AERO-G3-CBL-230V3PH 09366
3ph 440V 460V, 30A N/A N/A N/A F F F N/A AERO-G3-CBL-400V460V3PH 09367
(F= full power operation, R= reduced power operation)